2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 2

PRELIMINARY 1B 2009

CLASS:01 TEST : PRELIMINARY 1B 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

10

12

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SALAZZO
GREER MOLONEY

G.V. RYANS RAVE
DANIEL POWER

YARRAMEE BAM BAM
WILL ENZINGER

AGE B
BENJAMIN TERRY

FLORAZZO
NICOLE BENNETT

AEA FAIRMONT
JUSTINE WADDICK

YARRAMEE MERLIN
SHARYN MC COMBE

TAILOR MADE JACKSON
JESSICA WILLARD

WALDEN PARK COLUMBUS
RUTH WALKER

WILGA PARK TRILOGY
JOHN FRANCIS

QUEENS PARK GRANDEUR
CATHERINE DAVIES

AEA PRESTIGE
BILL CHRISANIS

SUGARLOAF CRUZ
ANITA HUMMER

SHEPHERDS HILL MOSES
SHANON MC KIMMIE

KINGS ALLEGRO
JANET SMITH

VOILIA 1
ISABELLA GODFREY

CJP WINCHESTER
RACHELLE WILSON

FLORIANNA
SAMANTHA RUEDEGGER

BELCAM CABELLO
SHARNEE ROSE

LUCIANA
RAECHEL PARKER

Errors

1403
74.000%

3030
69.000%

1316
68.000%

1227
68.000%

129
68.000%

78
67.800%

901
67.600%

3049
67.600%

547
67.400%

1105
66.400%

1396
66.400%

34
65.400%

1314 1
65.400%

1156
65.000%

1153
63.200%

1247
62.400%

1275
61.800%

907
61.600%

197
61.200%

1070
60.600%

70.400
(1)

65.200
(7

67.600
(3)

60.400
(17)

64.400
(10)

65.200
7

65.200
(7

69.200
(2)

65.600
(3)

67.600
(3)

63.600
(11)

65.600
(3)

62.800
(13)

63.200
(12)

61.600
(16)

59.600
(19)

58.400
(23)

60.400
(17)

62.400
(14)

58.000
(24)

FRIDAY 11 DECEMBER 2009

Date 11/12/2009

Max Points/test 250

SCORES-—————————————
C M B
77.600 Py
(1)
72.800 %
( 3)
68.400 %
(9
75.600 Py
( 2)
71.600 %
( 4)
70.400 %
( 5)
70.000 %
( 6)
66.000 %
(12)
69.200 %
(7
65.200 %
(13)
69.200 %
(7
65.200 %
(13)
68.000 %
(10)
66.800 %
(11)
64.800 %
(17)
65.200 %
(13)
65.200 %
(13)
62.800 3
(20)
60.000 Py
(25)
63.200 %
(18)



21

21

21

24

24

26

26

28

29

29

29

32

33

34

35

Judges:

HOLLYBROOK GIDEON
MELISSA STEVENSON

FAIR CITI
CLINTON RICH

ATHENIAN PRINCESS
ANNE NELSON

WELTS ROB ROY
KAYE SPENCE

APRILLA
MANDY MAIDEN

ISLE OF ROLEX
SIMONE BLOOMFIELD

WALDEN PARK BOSCO
RUTH WALKER

WALTINA
MEGAN JOYCE

LINBIL WHITE RUSSIAN
LINDA WILLIAMS

WEMEN RAIN MAKER
DEBRA BLANCH

SPORTING CHANCE
KERRIE SWAN-BATES

MINTADOWNS HOT CHOCOLATE
BRENDA COTTER

RYANDALE MAGIC DANCER
LUCY SWAGEMAKERS

PENINSULA PARK CHAMPAGNE
DEENA PETERS

HEART ON FIRE
ROBIN LANG

GIVEN TIME
KEREN BENNETT

SOLO MATA
GWEN WILLS

CARLYLE PARK CAFE LATTE
BRETT PARBERY

NEWBURY PARK CALVADOS
KAREN THORNTON

E

H FELICITY YUNCKEN
C: BERNI SAUNDERS
M.
B

621
60.400%

1204
60.400%

3006
60.400%

542 1
60.200%

3003
60.200%

653
59.600%

3051
59.600%

288
58.800%

425
57.200%

939
57.200%

3046
57.200%

1144
57.000%

236
54.000%

1488
51.400%

1483

47.000%

326

566

757

1304

58.000
(24)

62.000
(15)

57.600
(28)

58.800
(21)

58.800
(21)

58.000
(24)

59.600
(19)

57.600
(28)

56.800
(30)

58.000
(24)

56.800
(30)

55.600
(32)

52.800
(33)

52.000
(34)

47.200
(35)

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

62.800
(20)

58.800
(28)

63.200
(18)

61.600
(22)

61.600
(22)

61.200
(24)

59.600
(27)

60.000
(25)

57.600
(30)

56.400
(32)

57.600
(30)

58.400
(29)

55.200
(33)

50.800
(34)

46.800
(35)

39

SCR

SCR

SCR

Report
Time
Date

9:13PM
12/12/2009



2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 2

PRELIMINARY 1C 2009

CLASS:02 TEST : PRELIMINARY 1C 2009 Max Point

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

11

12

12

14

15

16

16

18

19

20

YARRAMEE BAM BAM
WILL ENZINGER

SALAZZO
GREER MOLONEY

LINBIL WHITE RUSSIAN
LINDA WILLIAMS

NEWBURY PARK CALVADOS
KAREN THORNTON

WALDEN PARK COLUMBUS
RUTH WALKER

G.V. RYANS RAVE
DANIEL POWER

SHEPHERDS HILL MOSES
SHANON MC KIMMIE

YARRAMEE MERLIN
SHARYN MC COMBE

SUGARLOAF CRUZ
ANITA HUMMER

HOLLYBROOK GIDEON
MELISSA STEVENSON

AEA FAIRMONT
JUSTINE WADDICK

QUEENS PARK GRANDEUR
CATHERINE DAVIES

TAILOR MADE JACKSON
JESSICA WILLARD

AEA PRESTIGE
BILL CHRISANIS

FLORAZZO
NICOLE BENNETT

FLORIANNA
SAMANTHA RUEDEGGER

AGE B
BENJAMIN TERRY

SPORTING CHANCE
KERRIE SWAN-BATES

ATHENIAN PRINCESS
ANNE NELSON

WEMEN RAIN MAKER
DEBRA BLANCH

Errors

1316
73.636%

1403
71.136%

425
67.955%

1304
67.955%

547
67.500%

3030
67.045%

1156
66.591%

901
65.682%

1314
65.227%

621
64.545%

78
63.409%

1396
63.182%

3049
63.182%

34 1
62.500%

129
62.273%

907
61.364%

1227
61.364%

3046
60.682%

3006
59.318%

939
58.636%

77.273
(1)

73.182
(2)

67.727
( 4)

67.727
( 4)

70.000
(3)

67.273
( 6)

65.909
7

62.727
(11)

64.091
(9)

65.455
(8)

61.818
(12)

60.909
(16)

61.818
(12)

60.909
(16)

63.182
(10)

59.091
(18)

61.818
(12)

61.364
(15)

58.182
(21)

55.909
(27)

FRIDAY 11 DECEMBER 2009

Date 11/12/2009
s/test 220

SCORES--——=——————————
C M B
70.000 %
(1)
69.091 [
(2)
68.182 g
( 4)
68.182 g
( 4)
65.000 g
(10)
66.818 Py
(7
67.273 %
( 6)
68.636 %
( 3)
66.364 3
( 8)
63.636 %
(14)
65.000 %
(10)
65.455 3
(9
64 .545 [
(12)
64.091 %
(13)
61.364 %
(16)
63.636 %
(14)
60.909 %
(18)
60.000 %
(20)
60.455 %
(19)
61.364 g
(16)



21

22

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

30

32

33

34

Judges:

BELCAM CABELLO
SHARNEE ROSE

ISLE OF ROLEX
SIMONE BLOOMFIELD

MINTADOWNS HOT CHOCOLATE
BRENDA COTTER

VOILA 1
ISABELLA GODFREY

CJP WINCHESTER
RACHELLE WILSON

APRILLA
MANDY MAIDEN

WELTS ROB ROY
KAYE SPENCE

WALDEN PARK BOSCO
RUTH WALKER

PENINSULA PARK CHAMPAGNE
DEENA PETERS

RYANDALE MAGIC DANCER
LUCY SWAGEMAKERS

LUCIANA
RAECHEL PARKER

FATIR CITI
CLINTON RICH

HEART ON FIRE
ROBIN LANG

WALTINA
MEGAN JOYCE

GIVEN TIME
KEREN BENNETT

SOLO MATA
GWEN WILLS

CARLYLE PARK CAFE LATTE
BRETT PARBERY

WILGA PARK TRILOGY
JOHN FRANCIS

KINGS ALLEGRO
JANET SMITH

SHEEZA LADY
PAMELA SHEPHERD

E

H SHERYL GREEN
C: MARIA MILLIKAN
M.
B

197
58.409%

653
58.182%

1144
58.182%

1247
57.500%
1275 1
57.273%

3003
57.045%

542
55.682%

3051
55.455%

1488
54.545%

236
54.318%

1070
54.318%

1204
50.455%

1483
47.500%

288
47.045%

326
%

566
%

757
%

1105
%

1153
%

1472
%

58.636
(19)

56.818
(22)

58.636
(19)

56.818
(22)

56.818
(22)

54.545
(29)

55.909
(27)

56.818
(22)

52.727
(31)

56.364
(26)

54.091
(30)

48.636
(32)

42.727
(34)

43.636
(33)

61.364
()

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

58.182 %
(23)
59.545 %
(21)
57.727 [
(25)
58.182 %
(23)
57.727 %
(25)
59.545 %
(21)
55.455 %
(28)
54.091 %
(30)
56.364 %
(27)
52.273 %
(31)
54 .545 %
(29)
52.273 %
(31)
52.273 %
(31)
50.455 %
(34)
%
SCR
%
SCR
%
SCR
67.273 %
() ELIM
%
RET
%
SCR
40 Report
Time 9:13PM
4 Date 12/12/2009
1
1



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER
2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 2
PRELIMINARY 1B 2009
PRELIMINARY 1C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

FRIDAY 11 DECEMBER 2009

02

01

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

SALAZZO

GREER MOLONEY
YARRAMEE BAM BAM

WILL ENZINGER
G.V. RYANS RAVE

DANIEL POWER
WALDEN PARK COLUMBUS

RUTH WALKER
YARRAMEE MERLIN

SHARYN MC COMBE
AEA FAIRMONT

JUSTINE WADDICK
FLORAZZO

NICOLE BENNETT
TAILOR MADE JACKSON

JESSICA WILLARD
AGE B

BENJAMIN TERRY
SHEPHERDS HILL MOSES

SHANON MC KIMMIE
SUGARLOAF CRUZ

ANITA HUMMER
QUEENS PARK GRANDEUR

CATHERINE DAVIES
AEA PRESTIGE

BILL CHRISANIS
HOLLYBROOK GIDEON

MELISSA STEVENSON
LINBIL WHITE RUSSIAN

LINDA WILLIAMS
FLORIANNA

SAMANTHA RUEDEGGER
VOIIA 1

ISABELLA GODFREY
ATHENIAN PRINCESS

ANNE NELSON
BELCAM CABELLO

SHARNEE ROSE
CJP WINCHESTER

RACHELLE WILSON
SPORTING CHANCE

KERRIE SWAN-BATES
ISLE OF ROLEX

SIMONE BLOOMFIELD
WEMEN RAIN MAKER

DEBRA BLANCH
APRILLA

MANDY MAIDEN
LUCIANA

RAECHEL PARKER
WELTS ROB ROY

KAYE SPENCE
FAIR CITI

CLINTON RICH

MINTADOWNS HOT CHOCOLATE

BRENDA COTTER
WALDEN PARK BOSCO
RUTH WALKER

547

901

78

129

3049

1227

1156

1314

1396

34

621

425

907

1247

3006

197

1275

3046

653

939

3003

1070

542

1204

1144

3051

67

67.

67

68

67.

68

65.

65.

66.

65.

60

57

61.

62

60

61

61

57

59.

57

60

60.

60

60

57

59.

.000

.400

600

.800

.000

600

.000

000

400

400

400

.400

.200

600

.400

.400

.200

.800

.200

600

.200

.200

600

.200

.400

.000

600

67

67

65.

63.

62

63.

61

66.

65.

63.

62

64

67.

61

57

59.

58

57

60.

58

58.

57

54

55.

50

58

55.

.045

.500

682

409

.273

182

.364

591

227

182

.500

.545

955

.364

.500

318

.409

.273

682

.182

636

.045

.318

682

.455

.182

455

136.

134.

133.

131.

130.

130.

129.

131

130.

129.

127.

124.

125.

122.

119.

1109.

1109.

1109.

117.

117

115.

117

114.

115.

110.

115.

115.

045

900

282

209

273

782

364

.591

627

582

900

945

155

964

900

718

609

073

882

.782

836

.245

918

882

855

182

055

14

12

10

12

21

29

18

16

21

19

17

29

26

29

24

20

24

21

32

--PLACINGS--
02 CHAMP
2 1
1 2
6 3
5 4
8 5
11 6
15 7
12 8
16 9
7 10
9 11
12 12
14 13
10 14
3 15
16 16
24 17
19 18
21 19
25 20
18 21
22 22
20 23
26 24
30 25
27 26
32 27
22 28
28 29

26



30

31

32

33

WALTINA
MEGAN JOYCE
RYANDALE MAGIC DANCER
LUCY SWAGEMAKERS
PENINSULA PARK CHAMPAGNE
DEENA PETERS
HEART ON FIRE
ROBIN LANG

Number of Competitors: 33

288

236

1488

1483

58.800

54.000

51.400

47.000

47.045

54 .318

54 .545

47.500

105.845

108.318

105.945

94.500

9:13PM

28 34 30
33 30 31
34 29 32
35 33 33

12/12/2009



2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 2

PONY PRELIMINARY 1B 2009

CLASS:17 TEST : PRELIMINARY 1B 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ROSEBROOK RHYTHM N BLUES
REBECCA FARRAN

HABAFIELD BEACON
JUSTINE GREER

LYNLEA PANTOMIME
ANN SMILEY

BECKWORTH RISING METEORIC
EMMA ALEXANDER

MITHRIL HEROS RETURN
LOUISE MAGUIRE

MENTMORE GRAND PARADE
JAMIE HARDING

DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE
JUSTINE GREER

WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD
MELANIE CLARK

LANGTREE ROYAL APPLAUSE
JENNIFER CROWLEY

BARNOOLUT RIMINI
REBECCA FARRAN

KARANAH PARK POPPY SEED
ANDREA TAYLOR

DUNELM STAR ATTRACTION
SHERRIE HARRISON

KING LODGE POETIC PRINCE
JULIA SOLDATOS

TILLEY PARK CHARLESTON
ASHA KELLY

HABAFIELD DE BEERS
EMILY HARTNEY

KINLIETH RAG DOLL
ANGELA DOAKE

HABAFIELD COPPER CHARM
RUTH FELTOE

GYPSY VIEW PETER PAN
JAMIE HARDING

BALGOWER TOP CAT
ELIZABETH GIBBONS

BECKWORTH STROLLING CARNI
JACQUI LEWIS

Errors

1493
72.600%

1438
67.600%

287
67.000%

1441
67.000%

1333
66.800%

1500
66.200%

1366
66.200%

685
64.000%

1405
63.800%

313
62.400%

659
61.800%

1124
61.400%

629
61.000%

997
60.800%

1165
60.600%

1512
60.000%

1346
59.800%

400
59.400%

911 1
59.000%

1363
58.800%

74.400
(1)

64.400
( 8)

67.200
(3)

67.600
(2)

66.000
( 5)

66.400
( 4)

66.000
( 5)

63.200
(9

65.600
(7

61.200
(11)

62.000
(10)

61.200
(11)

60.800
(13)

59.200
(15)

58.000
(18)

59.600
(14)

58.800
(17)

59.200
(15)

56.000
(19)

56.000
(19)

FRIDAY 11 DECEMBER 2009

Date 11/12/2009

Max Points/test 250

SCORES--——=——————————
C M B
70.800 %
(1)
70.800 [
(1)
66.800 g
( 4)
66.400 %
(5)
67.600 g
( 3)
66.000 Py
(7
66.400 %
( 5)
64.800 %
( 8)
62.000 3
(12)
63.600 %
(9)
61.600 %
(14)
61.600 3
(14)
61.200 %
(17)
62.400 %
(11)
63.200 %
(10)
60.400 %
(19)
60.800 %
(18)
59.600 %
(21)
62.000 %
(12)
61.600 g
(14)



21 KAPETA WILVERLEY 693 2 55.600 60.000 %

CATHERINE SHERWOOD 57.800% (21) (20)
22 KAPETA HONESTY 692 55.600 56.800 %
JEMMA BIRD 56.200% (21) (22)
23 BIMBADEEN EMERALD 3011 55.200 56.000 %
LISA COCKERELL 55.600% (23) (23)
24 PLOVERS REST 1320 50.000 49.600 %
LINDY YOUNG 49.800% (24) (24)
WINDCHIMES OF LINDEN 163 %
EMMA COPLEY % SCR
MURRONG SKYLA 403 %
LAUREN BRITTON % SCR
Judges: E Tests Placed: 26 Report
H KERRY BLACKLEY H/C: Time 9:14PM
C: JENNIFER HOLMES Scratchings: 2 Date 12/12/2009
M: Eliminated:
B Retired:



2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 2

PONY PRELIMINARY 1C 2009

CLASS:18 TEST : PRELIMINARY 1C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

11

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

LANGTREE ROYAL APPLAUSE
JENNIFER CROWLEY

LYNLEA PANTOMIME
ANN SMILEY

MITHRIL HEROS RETURN
LOUISE MAGUIRE

ROSEBROOK RHYTHM N BLUES
REBECCA FARRAN

HABAFIELD BEACON
JUSTINE GREER

MENTMORE GRAND PARADE
JAMIE HARDING

TILLEY PARK CHARLESTON
ASHA KELLY

DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE
JUSTINE GREER

KINLIETH RAG DOLL
ANGELA DOAKE

BIMBADEEN EMERALD
LISA COCKERELL

HABAFIELD DE BEERS
EMILY HARTNEY

BECKWORTH RISING METEORIC
EMMA ALEXANDER

KAPETA WILVERLEY
CATHERINE SHERWOOD

WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD
MELANIE CLARK

KING LODGE POETIC PRINCE
JULIA SOLDATOS

DUNELM STAR ATTRACTION
SHERRIE HARRISON

HABAFIELD COPPER CHARM
RUTH FELTOE

KARANAH PARK POPPY SEED
ANDREA TAYLOR

BALGOWER TOP CAT
ELIZABETH GIBBONS

BARNOOLUT RIMINI
REBECCA FARRAN

Errors

1405
71.591%

287 1
68.636%

1333
68.182%

1493
67.273%

1438
66.364%

1500
65.000%

997
64.091%

1366
63.864%

1512
63.182%

3011
62.273%

1165
61.364%

1441
61.364%

693 1
61.136%

685
60.909%

629
60.682%

1124
60.000%

1346
59.773%

659
58.864%

911
57.727%

313
57.500%

71.364
(2)

68.636
(3)

71.818
(1)

66.364
( 5)

67.727
( 4)

61.364
(11)

64.091
( 6)

62.273
(8)

62.727
(7

61.818
(10)

61.364
(11)

58.636
(16)

60.455
(13)

62.273
( 8)

59.545
(15)

60.000
(14)

58.636
(16)

56.364
(21)

58.182
(18)

56.364
(21)

FRIDAY 11 DECEMBER 2009

Date 11/12/2009

Max Points/test 220

SCORES--——=——————————
C M B
71.818 %
(1)
68.636 g
(2)
64 .545 [
(7
68.182 g
( 4)
65.000 g
( 6)
68.636 Py
(2)
64.091 %
( 8)
65.455 %
( 5)
63.636 3
(10)
62.727 %
(11)
61.364 %
(14)
64.091 3
( 8)
61.818 %
(12)
59.545 %
(19)
61.818 %
(12)
60.000 %
(17)
60.909 %
(16)
61.364 %
(14)
57.273 %
(22)
58.636 g
(20)



20 KAPETA HONESTY 692

JEMMA BIRD 57.500%
22 GYPSY VIEW PETER PAN 400

JAMIE HARDING 56.818%
23 PLOVERS REST 1320

LINDY YOUNG 55.909%

24 BECKWORTH STROLLING CARNI 1363
JACQUI LEWIS 54.545%

WINDCHIMES OF LINDEN 163
EMMA COPLEY %

MURRONG SKYLA 403
LAUREN BRITTON %

Judges:

BELINDA DAWKINS
CLARE LEWIN

56.818
(19)

53.636
(24)

56.818
(19)

55.909
(23)

Tests Placed:

H/C:

Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

58.182
(21)

60.000
(17)

55.000
(23)

53.182
(24)

26

SCR

SCR

Report
Time 9:14PM
Date 12/12/2009



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER
2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 2

PONY PRELIMINARY 1B 2009
PONY PRELIMINARY 1C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1 ROSEBROOK RHYTHM N BLUES
REBECCA FARRAN
2 LYNLEA PANTOMIME
ANN SMILEY
3 HABAFIELD BEACON
JUSTINE GREER
4 MITHRIL HEROS RETURN
LOUISE MAGUIRE
5 LANGTREE ROYAL APPLAUSE
JENNIFER CROWLEY
6 MENTMORE GRAND PARADE
JAMIE HARDING
7 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE
JUSTINE GREER
8 BECKWORTH RISING METEORIC
EMMA ALEXANDER
9 TILLEY PARK CHARLESTON
ASHA KELLY
10 WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD
MELANIE CLARK
11 KINLIETH RAG DOLL
ANGELA DOAKE
12 HABAFIELD DE BEERS
EMILY HARTNEY
13 KING LODGE POETIC PRINCE
JULIA SOLDATOS
14 DUNELM STAR ATTRACTION
SHERRIE HARRISON
15 KARANAH PARK POPPY SEED
ANDREA TAYLOR
16 BARNOOLUT RIMINI
REBECCA FARRAN
17 BIMBADEEN EMERALD
LISA COCKERELL
18 HABAFIELD COPPER CHARM
RUTH FELTOE
19 KAPETA WILVERLEY
CATHERINE SHERWOOD
20 BALGOWER TOP CAT
ELIZABETH GIBBONS
21 GYPSY VIEW PETER PAN
JAMIE HARDING
22 KAPETA HONESTY
JEMMA BIRD
23 BECKWORTH STROLLING CARNT
JACQUI LEWIS
24 PLOVERS REST
LINDY YOUNG

Number of Competitors: 24
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66.

63.

66.

66.

67

60

64

60.

60.

61.

61

61.

62

55.

59.

57

59.

59.

56.

58

49.

FRIDAY 11 DECEMBER 2009

.600

800

800

200

200

.000

.800

.000

000

600

000

.400

800

.400

600

800

.800

000

400

200

.800

800

18

66.
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.5901

000

864

.364

.091

909

182
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.000

864
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.273

773

.136

.727

818
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909

TOTAL
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123.
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113.

105.

964

982

391

200

064

364

891

909

182

964

682

400

664

900

873

573

936

727

218

700

345
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--PLACINGS--
17 18 CHAMP
1 4 1
3 2 2
2 5 3
5 3 4
9 1 5
6 6 6
6 8 7
3 11 8
14 7 9
8 14 10
16 9 11
15 11 12
13 15 13
12 16 14
11 18 15
10 20 16
23 10 17
17 17 18
21 13 19
19 19 20
18 22 21
22 20 22
20 24 23
24 23 24
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